

Case No. : **MAC 236 of 2024**
CIS No: MAC 236 of 2024
CNR NO : WBUD05 000895 2024

Order No. **05**

Dated : **18.11.2024**

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through engaged Ld. Advocate.

No SR received today.

Fix **20.01.2025** for SR/Appearance.

Motor Accident Tribunal Judge
ADJ FTC-II, Islampur, U/D
J.O Code: WB00716